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21st State JH Championship 4a 7th-boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:19 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 North Scott              33    2    6    9   16   21   30    11:17    0:59 
  2 Pleasant Valley Jh       57    4    5   22   26   35   42    11:34    0:53 
  3 Cedar Falls              72   11   13   20   28   39   50    11:44    0:35 
  4 Ames 7th                 79    1    7   27   44   76         11:34    1:50 
  5 North Central            93   15   17   29   32   43   47    11:54    0:32 
  6 I C. Northwest          129   12   36   40   41   57   64    12:02    0:45 
  7 Ankeny Jaguars          150    3   25   54   68   82   87    12:10    2:19 
  8 Southeast, Ic           172   24   46   49   53   59   67    12:24    0:41 
  9 Linn-Mar                175    8   33   65   69   73   78    12:27    1:47 
 10 Cedar Rapids Prairie    186   19   38   63   66   79   88    12:27    1:18 
 11 Roosevelt               187   34   37   56   60   61   80    12:27    0:33 
 12 Dowling                 194   23   45   52   74   81   86    12:34    1:26 
 13 Bettendorf              196   10   31   70   85              13:03    3:57 
 14 Ottumwa                 225   14   55   72   84   89         13:12    3:33 
 15 Ankeny                  226   18   62   71   75   77         12:53    1:58 
 16 Sioux City East         240   48   51   58   83              13:11    2:17 

Incomplete Teams: Johnston, Sioux City North, Southeast polk, Urbandale, Waterloo Blackhawks 

Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. North Scott 
    2  Maximus Adkisson, 7            10:43   
    6  Owen West, 7                   11:15   
    9  Ben Boddicker, 7               11:27   
   16  Grant Moeller, 7               11:42   
   21  Chase Porter, 7                11:46   
   30  Marquan Quinn, 7               12:07   
Total Time = 45:07     Total Places = 33 

2. Pleasant Valley Jh 
    4  Kole Sommer, 7                 11:09   
    5  Nathan Boleyn, 7               11:11   
   22  Jack Roemer, 7                 11:53   
   26  Kalen Bunch, 7                 12:01   
   35  Shubham Chauhan, 7             12:11   
   42  Joey Borbeck, 7                12:15   
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Total Time = 46:14     Total Places = 57 

3. Cedar Falls 
   11  Joel Burris, 7                 11:29   
   13  Michael Goodenbour, 7          11:36   
   20  Eli Smith, 7                   11:46   
   28  Cooper Olsen, 7                12:04   
   39  Aj Wegener, 7                  12:12   
   50  Kaleb Price, 7                 12:34   
Total Time = 46:55     Total Places = 72 

4. Ames 7th 
    1  Aniey Akok, 7                  10:30   
    7  Akol Atack, 7                  11:23   
   27  Dominick Arce-Matos, 7         12:02   
   44  Rob Arbuckle, 7                12:19   
   76  Brandon Harold, 7              13:55   
Total Time = 46:14     Total Places = 79 

5. North Central 
   15  Ethan O'Donnell, 7             11:37   
   17  Bowen Gryp, 7                  11:43   
   29  Jack Kinzer, 7                 12:06   
   32  Keian Secrist, 7               12:09   
   43  Cody Schroeder, 7              12:19   
   47  Jacob Gehlbach, 7              12:32   
Total Time = 47:35     Total Places = 93 

6. I C. Northwest 
   12  Isaac Young, 7                 11:30   
   36  Jaymeson Harms, 7              12:11   
   40  Tyler Johnson, 7               12:13   
   41  Omar Salem, 7                  12:14   
   57  Sebastian Cochran, 7           12:40   
   64  Tosh Klever, 7                 12:50   
Total Time = 48:08     Total Places = 129 

7. Ankeny Jaguars 
    3  Gabe Vicker, 7                 10:52   
   25  Kade Christensen, 7            12:00   
   54  Steven Berends, 7              12:38   
   68  Ryan Bybee, 7                  13:10   
   82  Sam Dimeo, 7                   14:44   
   87  Calvin Carew                   15:28   
Total Time = 48:40     Total Places = 150 

8. Southeast, Ic 
   24  Sebastian Loria-Eivins, 7      11:57   
   46  Eduardo Garces                 12:24   
   49  Soren Ostby, 7                 12:34   
   53  Bram Sueppel, 7                12:38   
   59  Oliver Bostian, 7              12:43   
   67  Egan Smith, 7                  13:08   
Total Time = 49:33     Total Places = 172 

9. Linn-Mar 
    8  Gabe Clark, 7                  11:24   
   33  Jacob Derr, 7                  12:09   
   65  Carter Rstom, 7                13:01   
   69  Alexander Drahos, 7            13:11   
   73  Drew Willer, 7                 13:21   
   78  Aiden Dunne, 7                 14:08   
Total Time = 49:45     Total Places = 175 
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10. Cedar Rapids Prairie 
   19  Ty Costigan, 7                 11:44   
   38  Max Eggers, 7                  12:12   
   63  Justin Valde, 7                12:50   
   66  Andrew Bickford, 7             13:02   
   79  Ty Kehoe, 7                    14:16   
   88  Joshua Stivers, 7              15:28   
Total Time = 49:48     Total Places = 186 

11. Roosevelt 
   34  Cooper Kissell, 7              12:10   
   37  Jackson Haugh, 7               12:12   
   56  Cael Fitch, 7                  12:40   
   60  Andreas Collet, 7              12:43   
   61  Jack Joyce, 7                  12:46   
   80  Owen Barstad, 7                14:26   
Total Time = 49:45     Total Places = 187 

12. Dowling 
   23  Cade Muller, 7                 11:56   
   45  Kenny Cronin, 7                12:20   
   52  Max Brown, 7                   12:37   
   74  Jack Neel, 7                   13:22   
   81  Nolan Kyhl, 7                  14:37   
   86  Alex Traynor, 7                15:27   
Total Time = 50:15     Total Places = 194 

13. Bettendorf 
   10  Kamdon Block, 7                11:28   
   31  Aidan Goerdt, 7                12:07   
   70  Layton Pribyl, 7               13:13   
   85  Ethan Shepherd, 7              15:24   
Total Time = 52:12     Total Places = 196 

14. Ottumwa 
   14  Steven Durr, 7                 11:37   
   55  Max Thomason, 7                12:39   
   72  Andrew Johnston, 7             13:20   
   84  Reece Jones, 7                 15:10   
   89  Colton Buffington, 7           21:25   
Total Time = 52:46     Total Places = 225 

15. Ankeny
   18  Cael Cox, 7                    11:43   
   62  Matt Stueckradt, 7             12:47   
   71  Anders Peterson, 7             13:20   
   75  Ryan Allen, 7                  13:41   
   77  Nate Hohensee, 7               14:07   
Total Time = 51:31     Total Places = 226 

16. Sioux City East 
   48  Carter Vanderloo, 7            12:33   
   51  Angel Lopez, 7                 12:37   
   58  Owen Hoak, 7                   12:42   
   83  Nolan Oss, 7                   14:50   
Total Time = 52:42     Total Places = 240 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Aniey Akok, 7                  10:30    Ames 7th              
    2     2  Maximus Adkisson, 7            10:43    North Scott           
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    3     3  Gabe Vicker, 7                 10:52    Ankeny Jaguars        
    4     4  Kole Sommer, 7                 11:09    Pleasant Valley Jh    
    5     5  Nathan Boleyn, 7               11:11    Pleasant Valley Jh    
    6     6  Owen West, 7                   11:15    North Scott           
    7     7  Akol Atack, 7                  11:23    Ames 7th              
    8     8  Gabe Clark, 7                  11:24    Linn-Mar              
    9     9  Ben Boddicker, 7               11:27    North Scott           
   10    10  Kamdon Block, 7                11:28    Bettendorf            
   11    11  Joel Burris, 7                 11:29    Cedar Falls           
   12    12  Isaac Young, 7                 11:30    I C. Northwest        
   13    13  Michael Goodenbour, 7          11:36    Cedar Falls           
   14    14  Steven Durr, 7                 11:37    Ottumwa               
   15    15  Ethan O'Donnell, 7             11:37    North Central         
   16    16  Grant Moeller, 7               11:42    North Scott           
   17    17  Bowen Gryp, 7                  11:43    North Central         
   18        Caden Mitchell, 7              11:43    Southeast polk        
   19    18  Cael Cox, 7                    11:43    Ankeny                
   20    19  Ty Costigan, 7                 11:44    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
   21    20  Eli Smith, 7                   11:46    Cedar Falls           
   22    21  Chase Porter, 7                11:46    North Scott           
   23    22  Jack Roemer, 7                 11:53    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   24    23  Cade Muller, 7                 11:56    Dowling               
   25    24  Sebastian Loria-Eivins, 7      11:57    Southeast, Ic         
   26    25  Kade Christensen, 7            12:00    Ankeny Jaguars        
   27    26  Kalen Bunch, 7                 12:01    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   28    27  Dominick Arce-Matos, 7         12:02    Ames 7th              
   29    28  Cooper Olsen, 7                12:04    Cedar Falls           
   30    29  Jack Kinzer, 7                 12:06    North Central         
   31    30  Marquan Quinn, 7               12:07    North Scott           
   32    31  Aidan Goerdt, 7                12:07    Bettendorf            
   33    32  Keian Secrist, 7               12:09    North Central         
   34    33  Jacob Derr, 7                  12:09    Linn-Mar              
   35    34  Cooper Kissell, 7              12:10    Roosevelt             
   36    35  Shubham Chauhan, 7             12:11    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   37    36  Jaymeson Harms, 7              12:11    I C. Northwest        
   38    37  Jackson Haugh, 7               12:12    Roosevelt             
   39    38  Max Eggers, 7                  12:12    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
   40    39  Aj Wegener, 7                  12:12    Cedar Falls           
   41    40  Tyler Johnson, 7               12:13    I C. Northwest        
   42    41  Omar Salem, 7                  12:14    I C. Northwest        
   43        Alex Perez, 7                  12:14    North Scott           
   44    42  Joey Borbeck, 7                12:15    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   45    43  Cody Schroeder, 7              12:19    North Central         
   46    44  Rob Arbuckle, 7                12:19    Ames 7th              
   47    45  Kenny Cronin, 7                12:20    Dowling               
   48    46  Eduardo Garces                 12:24    Southeast, Ic         
   49        Alex Dickman, 7                12:26    North Scott           
   50        Connor Miller, 7               12:29    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   51        Dhanush. Gopalakrishnan, 7     12:30    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   52    47  Jacob Gehlbach, 7              12:32    North Central         
   53    48  Carter Vanderloo, 7            12:33    Sioux City East       
   54    49  Soren Ostby, 7                 12:34    Southeast, Ic         
   55    50  Kaleb Price, 7                 12:34    Cedar Falls           
   56        Zach Neese, 7                  12:36    Cedar Falls           
   57    51  Angel Lopez, 7                 12:37    Sioux City East       
   58    52  Max Brown, 7                   12:37    Dowling               
   59    53  Bram Sueppel, 7                12:38    Southeast, Ic         
   60        Hunter Sinclair, 7             12:38    Waterloo Blackhawks   
   61    54  Steven Berends, 7              12:38    Ankeny Jaguars        
   62    55  Max Thomason, 7                12:39    Ottumwa               
   63    56  Cael Fitch, 7                  12:40    Roosevelt             
   64    57  Sebastian Cochran, 7           12:40    I C. Northwest        
   65    58  Owen Hoak, 7                   12:42    Sioux City East       
   66    59  Oliver Bostian, 7              12:43    Southeast, Ic         
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   67    60  Andreas Collet, 7              12:43    Roosevelt             
   68    61  Jack Joyce, 7                  12:46    Roosevelt             
   69    62  Matt Stueckradt, 7             12:47    Ankeny                
   70    63  Justin Valde, 7                12:50    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
   71    64  Tosh Klever, 7                 12:50    I C. Northwest        
   72        Josh Kuehl, 7                  12:55    Cedar Falls           
   73        Jackson Vannoy, 7              12:57    Urbandale             
   74        Garrett McGrory, 7             12:59    Sioux City North      
   75    65  Carter Rstom, 7                13:01    Linn-Mar              
   76    66  Andrew Bickford, 7             13:02    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
   77    67  Egan Smith, 7                  13:08    Southeast, Ic         
   78    68  Ryan Bybee, 7                  13:10    Ankeny Jaguars        
   79    69  Alexander Drahos, 7            13:11    Linn-Mar              
   80        Alex Wang, 7                   13:11    I C. Northwest        
   81    70  Layton Pribyl, 7               13:13    Bettendorf            
   82        Ira Hazeltine, 7               13:14    North Central         
   83    71  Anders Peterson, 7             13:20    Ankeny                
   84    72  Andrew Johnston, 7             13:20    Ottumwa               
   85    73  Drew Willer, 7                 13:21    Linn-Mar              
   86        Carlos Tellez, 7               13:21    Southeast, Ic         
   87    74  Jack Neel, 7                   13:22    Dowling               
   88        Jacob Meester, 7               13:28    Cedar Falls           
   89        Romey Angerer Sueppel, 7       13:32    Southeast, Ic         
   90    75  Ryan Allen, 7                  13:41    Ankeny                
   91        Gavin Hayes, 7                 13:43    North Central         
   92        Nathan Waters, 7               13:51    Johnston              
   93    76  Brandon Harold, 7              13:55    Ames 7th              
   94    77  Nate Hohensee, 7               14:07    Ankeny                
   95    78  Aiden Dunne, 7                 14:08    Linn-Mar              
   96        Ian Lewis, 7                   14:10    Cedar Falls           
   97    79  Ty Kehoe, 7                    14:16    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
   98        Peyton Cetta, 7                14:19    North Central         
   99    80  Owen Barstad, 7                14:26    Roosevelt             
  100        Spencer Jones, 7               14:27    Roosevelt             
  101    81  Nolan Kyhl, 7                  14:37    Dowling               
  102    82  Sam Dimeo, 7                   14:44    Ankeny Jaguars        
  103        Anthony Schwindt, 7            14:46    Roosevelt             
  104    83  Nolan Oss, 7                   14:50    Sioux City East       
  105        Matthew Crist, 7               14:58    Roosevelt             
  106        Jordan Boeckman, 7             15:03    Waterloo Blackhawks   
  107        Forrest Landis, 7              15:06    Roosevelt             
  108    84  Reece Jones, 7                 15:10    Ottumwa               
  109        Keegan Clayton, 7              15:21    Linn-Mar              
  110    85  Ethan Shepherd, 7              15:24    Bettendorf            
  111    86  Alex Traynor, 7                15:27    Dowling               
  112    87  Calvin Carew                   15:28    Ankeny Jaguars        
  113    88  Joshua Stivers, 7              15:28    Cedar Rapids Prairie  
  114        Nicolas Charriez, 7            15:58    Waterloo Blackhawks   
  115        Sam Mauss                      16:01    Cedar Falls           
  116        Nick Bernard, 7                16:37    Linn-Mar              
  117        Eli Suarez                     16:59    Ankeny Jaguars        
  118    89  Colton Buffington, 7           21:25    Ottumwa               

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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